
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS FP SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 7/27-28/23 Thu.-Fri Watonga Team Camp Watonga TBA 

 7/31/23 Mon. Woodland Scrimmage Kremlin 10:00 

 8/1-2-3/23 Tue.-Wed.-Thu Pioneer/Chisholm Team Camp TBA TBA 

 8/7/23 Mon. Conference Bash (Waukomis) Gov. Springs 6:00 

 8/8/23 Tue. at Cherokee Away 5:30 

 8/10/23 Thur. Pond Creek-Hunter Home 4:30 

 8/11-12/23 Fri.-Sat Cherokee Strip Conference Tourn. Gov. Springs TBA 

 8/14/23 Mon. at Medford Away 5:30 

 8/15/23 Tue. at Waynoka  Away 5:30 

 8/17-18-19/23 Thur.-Fri.-Sat Kingfisher Tournament Kingfisher TBA 

 8/21/23 Mon. Okeene Home 5:30 

 8/22/23 Tue. at OBA Away 5:30 

 8/28/23 Mon. at Waukomis Away 5:30 

 8/29/23 Tue. Timberlake /Frontier Home 4:30/6:00/7:30 

 9/5/23 Tue. Mulhall-Orlando Home 6:00 

 9/7-8/23 Thu.-Fri. Dover Festival   Dover TBA 

 9/12/23 Tue. Ringwood Away 5:30 

 9/14-15/23 Thur.-Fri. Dale Festival Shawnee TBA 

 9/18/23 Mon. Morrison (V/JV)* Home 5:00 

 9/20-21-22/23 Wed.-Thu.-Fri. District Tournament TBA TBA 

 9/25/23 Mon.    at Pioneer Away 4:30 

 9/29-30/23 Thu.-Fri. Regional Tournament TBA TBA 

 10/5-6-7/23 Thur.-Sat. State Tournament TBA TBA 

        

 

    

All dates and times subject to Senior Night* 9/1/23 


